INDEX OF SHEETS

H W N o

7-26
27-42
43-62

63

65

66
67
68-79
80-82
83-86

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

LOCATION MAP WITHADT BREAKOUTS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES :

PLAN SHEETS

DETAIL OF ENTRANCES AND SIDEROADS

DETAIL OF PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS TO BE ADJUSTED

DETAIL OF TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION DEVICES
(ROAD & SIDEROAD/STREET CLOSURES)

DETAIL OF SUPERELEVATION CORRECTION

RUMBLE STRIP (ADVANCE OF INTERSECTIONS)

PAVEMENT MARKINGS & DETECTOR LOOP DETAILS

INTERSECTION PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
(RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION

000001-05 STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

001001-02 AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

001006 DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

442201-03 CLASS C AND D PATCHES

701011-02 OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

701201-03 LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS2 45 MPH

701301-03 LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

701306-02 LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY,
FOR SPEEDS 45MPH

701311-03 LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATION - DAY ONLY

701602-04 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTINAL LEFT TURN LANE

701606-06 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN

701701-06 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

701901-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

780001-02 TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

781001-03 TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

s (4BXDRS&(48~X2,RX,RX-1DRS-1

FILE NAME =

USER NAME = bowerml

DESIGNED -

MLB REVISED -

ct\pu.work \pwidot\bowarml \dB145216\ 70124}

INDEX .STNDRD.GEN NOTES.LOC MAP.dgn

DRAWN

MLB REVISED -

PLOT SCALE-= 40.9008 '/ IN.

CHECKED

- REVISED -

PLOT DRTE = 1/26/2010

DATE

12/30/09 REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS e SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

VERMILION

86

2

HIGHWAY STANDARDS 332 .

SCALE: N/A

SHEET NO. OF

CONTRACT NO. 70234

SHEETS | STA. 70 STA.

[ILLINOIS| FED, AID PROJECT




