INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4	LOCATION MAP WITH ADT BREAKOUTS
5-6	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
7-26	EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
27-42	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
43-62	PLAN SHEETS
63	DETAIL OF ENTRANCES AND SIDEROADS
64	DETAIL OF PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS TO BE ADJUSTED
65	DETAIL OF TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION DEVICES
	(ROAD & SIDEROAD/STREET CLOSURES)
66	DETAIL OF SUPERELEVATION CORRECTION
67	RUMBLE STRIP (ADVANCE OF INTERSECTIONS)
68-79	PAVEMENT MARKINGS & DETECTOR LOOP DETAILS
80-82	INTERSECTION PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS
83-86	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS
	(RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD N	O. DESCRIPTION
000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
442201-03 701011-02	CLASS C AND D PATCHES OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701201-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701301-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS 45 MPH
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATION - DAY ONLY
701602-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTINAL LEFT TURN LANE
701606-06	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
701701-06	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS
HIGHWAY STANDARDS

SCALE: N/A SHEET NO. OF SHEETS STA.